Product Description:NX-OS Essentials license for
                    Nexus 9300 (10G+) Platforms
Service Level Description:SWSS
SKU:CON-ECMUN9SWESXF

Non-Taxable:0
Taxable: 163091.28

Currency:INR Line total: 163091.28

Tax date: 09/12/21
Total Tax: -16310

Total: 146781.28

Rupees  One Lacs Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty One and Paise Twenty Eight Only.

Credit Terms:
Title Transfer Term:

INCO Term:
Named Place:

30 Days from Comp.& Cert
Title transfer at our plant
Delivery Duty Paid Our Plant
Nexteer, Embassy Tech

* No GST applicable for SEZ zone
* Note : Invoice/DC should read for Nexteer-SEZ's GST No - 29AADCR9139D3Z4